Alliance Semiconductor
Production
February 2003 P2779A
Low-Cost Notebook EMI Reduction IC
2575 Augustine Drive • Santa Clara, CA 95054 • Tel: 408.855.4900 • Fax: 408.855.4999 • www.alsc.com
®
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Features

P2779A
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Available Ordering Numbers
Products are available for industrial temperature range operation. Please contact the factory for more information.
Order Number Marking
Input
Frequency
(MHz)
Package type Quantity/reel Temperature
P2779A-08ST P2779A 20 - 38 8-pin SOIC, tube 0° C to 70° C
P2779A-08SR P2779A 20 - 38 8-pin SOIC, tape & reel 2,500 0° C to 70° C
P2779A-08TT P2779A 20 - 38 8-pin TSSOP, tube 0° C to 70° C
P2779A-08TR P2779A 20 - 38 8-pin TSSOP, tape & reel 2,500 0° C to 70° C
X 2779A- 08 XX
Package: ST = SOIC in Tube
Device pin count
Device Number